FRAN DERHAM

PRODUCER

CONTACT DETAILS
0402257323

fran(@coswecan.com.au
http://coswecan.com.au/

IMDB:

FEATURES, TELEVISION & SHORT FILMS

2018 Executive Producer
Finding The Line - 60 min Feature Documentary
Producers: Anna & Nat Segal
Director / DOP: Bjarne Salen

2017 Producer & 2nd Unit Director
At’s People Like Us” - 20 min Short Documentary
Director: Eva Orner

Co Producer: Jason Byrne

2014 Director / Producer
Horesplay - 6 min Short Film
Directors: Fran Derham & Clare Plueckhahn

2013 3rd Assistant Director / Extras Caster
It’s a Date - 8 x 30 min TV Series

First Assistant Director: lan Pirret

2012 The Reef - Production Manager
The Australian Chamber Orchestra & Cobalt Blue Pty Ltd
Director: Mick Sowry

2012 Associate Producer / Extras Caster / Post Production Supervisor
Conspiracy 365 - 12 x Thr TV Series

Producers: Linda Klejus & Ann Darrouzet

201 Writer / Producer

First Love - Feature Documentary

Director: Claire Gorman

SELECTED COMMERCIALS & MUSIC VIDEOS

2019 Persephone Emporium / MIFF
2019 Consequence of Change  Direct

2018 Motivation Kotex / Ogilvy


http://coswecan.com.au/
https://www.imdb.com/name/nm3917745/
https://www.findingthelinefilm.com/	
http://www.itspeoplelikeus.com.au/
https://vimeo.com/96177414
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=dVlePkA1zT0
https://vimeo.com/219335683
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UbEjDqM3i48
http://firstlovethefilm.com/
https://vimeo.com/348502556
https://vimeo.com/356563634
https://vimeo.com/265511594

2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013

Alive and Well
Simplify Success
Toy Lab

Derma

Frozen Music Video
Little Wins Maccas
Let’s Move On
Girls Run This

Target Summer

Kmart ‘Print Clash’

Kmart ‘Social’

Schweppes Cocktails

My Bikini_

PHOTOGRAPHY

2019
2018
2018
2016
2015
2014

Consequence of Change

Motivation ‘Kotex’

The Wensley
TAC ‘It’s People Like Us’

Le Tan / Heritage Brands
Schweppes ‘Cocktails’

EMPLOYMENT

2016 - 2019
2013 - 2016
2011 - 2013
2009 - 20N
2008 - 2009

EDUCATION

2002 - 2004
2005 - 2007

Freelance Producer
Freelance Director
Producers Assistant
Assistant Producer

Copywriter

Terry White Chemmart / JWT
MYOB / Direct
Fischer Price / JWT
Aesop / Direct
PON CHO / Sony
AFL /ISOBAR
Kotex / Olgilvy
New Balance

AJF Partnerhsip
BWM

BWM

GPY&R

Rip Curl / Direct

Direct Photog:
Ogilvy Photog: Rene Vaile
Direct Photog: Lisa Cohen

Taboo Group Photog:
Direct
GPY&R

Photog:
Photog:

Guilty Content

The Directors Group
Circa Media

C.I. Studios (Photography)
AJF Partnership

Bachelor of Arts at The University of Melbourne

Bachelor of Communications in Advertising at RMIT

* References Available on Request

Isabella Connelley

Cory White
Clare Plueckhahn
Clare Plueckhahn


https://vimeo.com/228023130
https://vimeo.com/231974483
https://vimeo.com/220406462
https://vimeo.com/168150547
https://vimeo.com/185592744
https://vimeo.com/160062217
https://vimeo.com/176259153
https://vimeo.com/160829810
https://vimeo.com/171037570
https://vimeo.com/110968513
https://vimeo.com/114614216
https://vimeo.com/120004936
https://vimeo.com/74497991
https://www.consequenceofchange.com/
https://www.airbnb.com.au/rooms/29642943?source_impression_id=p3_1580345349_XQjyxyraayzYEbdO
http://www.itspeoplelikeus.com.au/
https://guiltycontent.com/
http://directorsgroup.com.au/
https://ajfpartnership.com.au/

